2
Tuya Bluetooth Smart Curtain Robot
Smart Motorized Blinds03
Smart Motorized Blind System
25mm Tuya WiFi  Tubular Motor
35mm Tuya WiFi  Tubular Motor
45mm Tuya WiFi  Tubular Motor
24E Electronic limit blinds motor

Model Number
Rated Torque
(N.m)
Rated Speed
(rpm)
Motor Diameter
(mm)
Rated Power
(W)
Rated Current
(A)
Running Time
(min)
L1/L2 Length
(mm)
Z-M35R-6/28 6 28 35 139 0.6 4 554/541
Z-M35R-10/17 10 17 35 139 0.6 4 554/541
120V / 60Hz --- IP44
Model Number
Rated Torque
(N.m)
Rated Speed
(rpm)
Motor Diameter
(mm)
Rated Power
(W)
Rated Current
(A)
Running Time
(min)
L1/L2 Length
(mm)
Z-M35R-6/33 6 33 35 128 1.06 4 554/541
Z-M35R-10/21 10 21 35 128 1.06 4 554/541
35mm Tuya WiFi Tubular Motor Technical Parameters
Dimension Drawing
Blue=Neutral
Brown=Life

Model Number
Rated Torque
(N.m)
Rated Speed
(rpm)
Motor Diameter
(mm)
Rated Power
(W)
Rated Current
(A)
Running Time
(min)
L1/L2 Length
(mm)
Z-M45R-20/15 20 15 45 153 0.68 4 514/498
Z-M45R-30/15 30 15 45 205 0.93 4 584/568
Z-M45R-40/15 40 15 45 215 0.95 4 584/568
Z-M45R-50/12 50 12 45 230 1.02 4 584/568
120V / 60Hz --- IP44
Model Number
Rated Torque
(N.m)
Rated Speed
(rpm)
Motor Diameter
(mm)
Rated Power
(W)
Rated Current
(A)
Running Time
(min)
L1/L2 Length
(mm)
Z-M45R-20/19 20 19 45 214 1.85 4 514/498
Z-M45R-30/13 30 13 45 213 1.83 4 584/568
Z-M45R-40/13 40 13 45 235 1.95 4 584/568
Z-M45R-50/13 50 13 45 270 2.30 4 584/568 19
24E Electronic limit blinds motor
Wireless remote control
Constant speed function
Enhanced version